

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Rate of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Construction of road				
	from PMNSY Sihuliyahi to Mushhari				
	under Baheri block (Length-1.68km)				
Name of Agency	Naval Kumar Jha,				
	Vill + P.O - Denuli, Dist - DBH				
Agreement No	101 SBD/2020-21 (MMWJ-S)				
Estimated Cost	Rs. 1,36,81,261 =				
Agreeded Cost	Rs. 1,28,76,804 =				
Rate	05.88% below				
Date of start	13.01.2021				

Date of completion 12.01.2022

Record measurement

① p/v & fixing of bench mark pillars -					
one nos per km - do -					
				Qty	2.00 Nos
② p/v & fixing of reference					
mark pillars - do -					
				Qty	7.00 Nos
③ clearing & grubbing road					
land - do -					
5				x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ²	
2				x 30.00 x 3.50 = 945.00 m ²	
4				x 30.00 x 3.50 = 735.00 m ²	
				Qty 22205.00 m ²	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) cons'n of reference B.M & working B.M - do - do					
02 HRS vide TMB page no (19)					
@ Rs. 4175.74/each - Rs. 8351 =					
(2/2) cons'n of Reference pillars/Burgess - do -					
07 HRS vide TMB page (19)					
@ Rs. 1919.51/each - Rs. 13437 =					
(3/3) clearing & grubbing Road level including - do - do					
0.588 Hect vide TMB page (19)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/hect - Rs. 31147/-					
(4/1) cons'n of embankment obtained from - do - do					
(i/5) Lead up to 1000 m.					
1226.082 m ³ vide TMB page (19)					
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³ - Rs. 233397/-					
(ii/6) Lead up to 100 m.					
2860.858 m ³ vide TMB page (19)					
@ Rs. 154.28/m ³ - Rs. 441373/-					
(5/17) p.N. & lining masonry sign board with - do - do -					
02 HRS vide TMB page (19)					
@ Rs. 9614.82/each - Rs. 19230/-					
(6/24) p.V. E/W excavation for structure in boundn - do -					
C1005.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF DS.		
—do— etc all comp job.					
151.75 m ³ vide TMB page (20)					
@ Rs. 273.09/m ³ —				Rs. 42352/-	
(7/25) p/v first class bedding					
on well compacted sand					
—do—do—do—					
17.77 m ³ vide TMB page (20)					
@ Rs. 493.78/m ³ —				Rs. 8774/-	
(8/26) p/v p.c.c M ₁₅ in open					
band complete — do —					
13.52 m ³ vide TMB page (20)					
@ Rs. 5700.65/m ³ —				Rs. 77073/-	
(9/27) p/v B/w with c.m (1:4)					
in bound — do — do —					
123.60 m ³ vide TMB page (20)					
@ Rs. 5910.61/m ³ —				Rs. 730551/-	
(10/28) p/v & laying 600 mm					
dia R.C.C NP ₃ hume — do —					
37.50 m vide TMB page (20)					
@ Rs. 2614.86/m —				Rs. 98057/-	
(11/29) p/v & laying 1000 mm					
dia R.C.C NP ₃ hume pipe —					
on base — do — do —					
15.0 m vide TMB page (21)					
@ Rs. 3635.021/m —				Rs. 54525/-	
			< 10 DS.		

Continuation